EU TYPE-EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's
responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in
accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying
or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested
material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Italia S.p.A. Via Miglioli, 2/A - 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio, Milano - Italy
LFT-EMEA-IT-ATEX-OP-23a (8 March 2022) Page 1 of 3

Maximum area occupied by the conductor out of total is 18% and maximum.
The sealing fittings are installable in flameproof enclosure with a maximum reference pressure of 9.4baf or less.
The type code of the product is EZS xyz where:
• EZS is commercial name
• x is threaded code
• y is threaded type
• z is material
The option for each code is described in the following table:
Commercial
name
Threaded code (x)
Threaded type (y) Material (z)
N M I blank X
EZS
01 ½” M20x1.5 M20x2
Aluminum Stainless steel
02 ¾” M25x1.5 M25x2
03 1” M21x1.5 M32x2
04 1” ¼   M40x1.5 M40x2
05 1” ½ M50x1.5 M50x2
06 2” M63x1.5 M63x2
07 2” ½ M75x1.5 M75x2
85 - M85x1.5 M85x2
08 3” M90x1.5 M90x2
Production site:  Bartec F.N., Address: Via M. Pagano 3, 20090 Trezzano sul Naviglio (MI) Italy
 FENEX S.r.l., Address: Via Carducci, 16, 34070 Moraro (GO), Italy
CE Marking shall be accompanied by the identification number of the Notified Body responsible for surveillance
of production.
14.  DRAWINGS AND DOCUMENTS
TITLE DOCUMENT Nr LEVEL DATE
Technical Note NT 17-436 0 11/06/2024
Instructions for use IU 17-436 0 11/06/2024
Sealing Fittings type EZS - dimensions PNC 17-436-FG1 0 11/06/2024
SCHEDULE
EU TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE NUMBER: ITS-I 24 ATEX 38574 X
LFT-EMEA-IT-ATEX-OP-23a (8 March 2022) Page 3 of 3
TITLE DOCUMENT Nr LEVEL DATE
Sealing fittings – Tables related to cables passage and sealing PNC 17-436-FG2 0 11/06/2024
Sealing Fittings - Marking PNC 17-436-FG3 0 11/06/2024
WEICON C epoxy resin datasheet ATT17-436-0E 0 11/06/2024
Copies of the above listed documents are kept at Intertek Italia S.p.A. archive.
15.  SPECIFIC CONDITIONS OF USE
• See user manual to minimize the risk of electrostatic charge.
• The sealing fittings are installable in flameproof enclosure with a maximum reference pressure of 9.4bar
or less.
16.  ESSENTIAL HEALTH AND SAFETY REQUIREMENTS
The relevant Essential Health and Safety Requirements have been identified and assessed in Intertek Report Nr.
200038574UDI-ATX Revision 0 dated 10 July 2024
17. ROUTINE (FACTORY) TESTS
N/A